
Farm Volunteer Rota 
Spring Term and February Half Term: 2024 

 am pm 
Saturday 27th January 
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 28th January 
 

Kolndreu Family Castleman Family 

Saturday 3rd February 
 

Kolndreu Family Measures Family 

Sunday 4th February 
 

Kolndreu Family Measures Family 

HALF TERM WEEK 

Saturday 10th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 11th February  Kolndreu Family  

Monday 12th February  Kolndreu Family  

Tuesday 13th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Wednesday 14th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Thursday 15th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Friday 16th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Saturday 17th February 
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 18th February 
 

Kolndreu Family  

Saturday 19th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 20th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Saturday 26th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 27th February  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Saturday 2nd March  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 3rd March  Kolndreu Family Saklatvala Family 



 
 
 

 
Saturday 9th March  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 10th March   
 

Kolndreu Family Saklatvala Family 

Saturday 16th March  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 17th March  
  

Kolndreu Family Saklatvala Family 

Saturday 23rd March  
 

Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 24th March  
  

Kolndreu Family  


